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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

CORRECTION #2

Sabre female

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG MORAN Maria Macarena 1989 R F 1.309 16051989001 yes
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 1985 L F 1.34 12071985000 yes
PERRONI Maria Alicia 1988 L F 1.152 29051988001 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

AZE AHADOVA Aysel 2001 R F 1.326 21072001001 yes
BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989 R F 1.109 05101989001 yes
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 1989 R F 1.129 05101989003 yes
JAFAROVA Narmina 1999 R F 1.216 24061999002 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

BEL GEVAERT Alexandra 1996 R F 1.209 24101996001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 1994 R F 1.83 17031994001 yes
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996 R F 1.193 31121996000 yes
KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996 L F 1.75 02021996000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

BUL EFIMOVA loanna 1999 R F 1.9999 24061999003 yes
HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989 R F 1.9999 13101989003 yes
ILIEVA Yoana 2001 L F 1.160 20062001000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

CAN BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 1993 R F 1.98 12011993002 yes
PAGE Gabriella 1994 R F 1.212 29101994000 yes
PONICH Marissa 1987 R F 1.46 01051987005 yes
THURGOOD Madison 1998 R F 1.88 28071998001 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

CHN FU Ying 1998 R F 1.66 19051998004 yes
GUO Yiqi 1997 R F 1.173 13021997004 yes
JIA Xiaoye 1996 R F 1.124 15031996006 yes
NI Deyuan 1999 R F 1.344 01111999002 yes
QIAN Jiarui 1992 R F 1.183 30051992002 yes
SHAO Yauqi 1996 R F 1.145 28111996000 yes
YANG Hengyu 1996 R F 1.45 22071996002 yes
ZHUANG Chenyi 2000 R F 1.259 14072000005 yes
8 Participants (8 present)

DOM FELIX LARA Rossy 1989 R F 1.162 18091989003 yes
JONSON Maybelin 1989 R F 1.414 05121989000 yes
MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS Melody Rochell 1989 R F 1.213 08081989003 yes
VALENTIN Heyddys 1991 R F 1.191 25091991008 yes

4 Participants (4 present)
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Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ESP ESTRADA Sara 1995 R F 1.226 03021995001 yes
MARCOS Sandra 1990 R F 1.102 20011990000 yes
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990 R F 1.33 22101990000 yes
NAVARRO Araceli 1989 R F 1.95 09081989000 yes
PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994 R F 1.94 24011994003 yes
VILA Laia 1990 R F 1.73 30121990000 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

FRA BERDER Cecilia 1989 R F 14 13121989000 yes
BOUDIAF Saoussen 1993 R F 1.32 31121993003 yes
BRUNET Manon 1996 R F 15 07021996000 yes
GIMALAC Margaux 1997 L F 1.133 25031997003 yes
KLEIN Louise 2000 R F 1.253 12082000001 yes
LEMBACH Charlotte 1988 R F 17 01041988002 yes
NOUTCHA Sarah 1999 R F 1.62 16121999001 yes
POUPINET Anne 2000 L F 1.401 27042000001 yes
QUEROLI Caroline 1998 R F 1.23 05061998000 yes
RIFKISS Margaux 1996 R F 1.40 09061996000 yes
SUZANNE Coline 1999 R F 1.417 30011999000 yes
TAILLANDIER Charleine 1991 R F 1.64 20021991002 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

GBR ANIL Shreya 1998 R F 1.299 14011998001 yes
CHART Maria 1998 R F 1.406 17101998000 yes
CORBY Jessica 1998 R F 1.196 10071998006 yes
DAVIS Alexandra 1997 R F 1.243 14051997004 yes
DAYKIN Kate 1996 R F 1.184 26081996000 yes
EINCHCOMB Danielle 1991 R F 1.271 20081991003 yes
FAIRHEAD Helen 1980 R F 1.9999 21111980000 yes
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 1996 R F 1.185 19081996001 yes
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994 R F 1.93 29041994002 yes
MAXWELL Caitlin 1999 L F 1.231 02051999000 yes
PLEASANT Bridget 1992 R F 1.285 22071992004 yes
SANCROFT Jennifer Eleanor 1987 R F 1.303 05111987002 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

GEO ANTONOVA Daria 1993 L F 1.174 29071993007 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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CORRECTION #2 Senior

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER BECKER Madeleine 2000 R F 1.313 17092000000 yes
BUERKERT Anna-Lena 1999 R F 1.295 25041999000 yes
DERKUM Liska 1998 R F 1.370 14061998005 yes
FUNKE Julika 2000 R F 1.175 18102000000 Non
GETTE Lisa 2000 R F 1.198 06112000000 yes
KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996 L F 1.50 25011996000 yes
KRUEGER Lea 1996 R F 1.132 17021996000 yes
KUSIAN Judith 1995 R F 1.96 20071995000 yes
LIMBACH Anna 1989 R F 1.15 22071989000 yes
MEKA Marietta 1999 R F 1.9999 06121999000 yes
PETER Katharina 1999 R F 1.347 20121999000 yes
11 Participants (10 present)

GRE CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 2003 R F 1.9999 17102003001 yes
DOUKA Anna 1998 R F 1.9999 10061998002 yes
GEORGIADOU Despina 1991 L F 1.67 22061991001 yes
GKIONI Asimina 1999 R F 1.9999 29011999008 yes
GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997 R F 1.79 14031997002 yes
KALOUTA Kalliopi 2001 R F 1.9999 22042001001 yes
KARAPIDAKI Anthi 2001 R F 1.9999 08062001003 yes
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 2003 R F 1.9999 01032003000 yes
MPENOU Kilairi 1996 R F 1.425 22021996003 yes
PAIZI Marina 1990 R F 1.151 03041990000 yes
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani 2001 R F 1.9999 10072001003 yes
SAFARI Kyriaki 1997 R F 1.9999 16111997004 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

HKG AU Sin Ying 1989 R F 1.105 08011989001 yes
CHU Wing Kiu 2001 R F 1.392 03042001000 yes
LAM Hin Wai 1991 R F 1.84 18091991003 yes
MAN Ngai See Moriah 2001 R F 1.9999 29062001001 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

HUN KATONA Renata 1994 R F 1.72 17111994002 yes
LASZLO Luca 1994 R F 1.131 03071994003 yes
MARTON Anna 1995 R F 1.3 15031995000 yes
MIKULIK Julia 1990 R F 1.127 05031990000 yes
PUSZTAI Liza 2001 R F 1.27 11052001001 yes
VARHELYI Kata 1993 R F 1.9999 14031993000 yes
ZAHONY!I Petra 1997 R F 1.106 16121997002 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 1993 R F 1.37 27081993000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

ISR MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia 1991 R F 1.436 24061991007 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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CORRECTION #2 Senior

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ITA BATTISTON Michela 1997 R F 1.126 15091997000 yes
CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995 R F 1.70 26091995000 yes
CRISCIO Martina 1994 L F 1.12 24011994001 yes
ERRIGO Arianna 1988 L F 1.21 06061988000 yes
FONDI Camilla 1994 R F 1.141 16121994003 yes
GARGANO Rebecca 1996 R F 1.71 04071996001 yes
GREGORIO Rossella 1990 L F 1.2 30081990001 yes
GULOTTA Loreta 1987 R F 1.14 08051987001 yes
MORMILE Chiara 1995 L F 1.90 30051995000 yes
NAVARRIA Caterina 1992 R F 1.74 24041992000 yes
PASSARO Eloisa 1997 R F 1.180 12071997002 yes
VECCHII Irene 1989 R F 1.10 10061989000 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

JPN AOKI Chika 1990 R F 1.28 21021990002 yes
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995 R F 1.20 19061995008 yes
KIMURA Marino 1993 R F 1.190 01031993002 yes
KUSHIHASHI Mayu 1990 L F 1.384 14021990001 yes
MUKAE Ayaka 1998 R F 1.158 28041998000 yes
SASAKI Haruna 1996 L F 1.256 24121996001 yes
TAKASHIMA Risa 1999 R F 1.78 08021999000 yes
TAMURA Norika 1991 R F 1.19 20061991000 yes
URANO Kana 1992 R F 1.171 31071992003 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

KAZ DOSPAY Karina 1997 R F 1.362 12091997004 yes
KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995 R F 1.119 27061995000 yes
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 1992 R F 1.53 02101992002 yes
PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993 R F 1.103 13101993001 yes
SARYBAY Aigerim 1997 R F 1.140 18021997002 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

KOR CHOI Shinhui 1991 R F 1111 23111991002 yes
CHOI Sooyeon 1990 R F 1.43 23111990004 yes
HONG Haeun 1999 R F 1.265 27071999005 yes
HWANG Seona 1989 R F 1.39 16091989000 yes
KIM Ha-Eun 1994 R F 1.122 04021994006 yes
KIM Jiyeon 1988 L F 1.8 12031988002 yes
KIM Jiyoung 1994 R F 1.115 25021994003 yes
LEE Rajin 1990 R F 1.63 10011990001 yes
PARK Daeun 1993 R F 1.164 16081993006 yes
YOON Jisu 1993 R F 1.30 24011993005 yes
YOU Jina 1995 R F 1.419 10071995006 yes

11 Participants (11 present)
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POL DRYGALA Gabriela 1995 R F 1.385 11011995000 yes
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 1990 R F 1.203 23101990000 yes
KOMISARCZYK Martyna 1992 R F 1.108 10021992000 yes
KOSTRZEWA Michalina 1996 R F 1.258 07041996002 yes
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988 L F 1.25 06061988001 yes
MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997 R F 1.177 16111997001 yes
PUDA Marta 1991 R F 1.49 13011991000 yes
SOCHA Aleksandra 1982 R F 1.138 30031982000 yes
WATOR Angelika 1994 R F 1.112 19021994001 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

ROU PASCU Bianca 1988 R F 1.13 13061988000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

RUS BASHTA Anna 1996 L F 1.35 10071996000 yes
BAZHENOVA Anastasia 1996 R F 1.48 24031996004 yes
GALIAKBAROVA Dina 1991 R F 181 02111991001 yes
GAVRILOVA Yuliya 1989 R F 1.9999 20071989004 yes
KORMILITSYNA Svetlana 1984 R F 1.139 11081984001 yes
OBVINTSEVA Yana 1995 R F 1.92 19121995001 yes
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997 R F 1.22 17061997000 yes
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1997 L F 1.86 26011997001 yes
8 Participants (8 present)

TPE PANG Hui Yi 1994 L F 1.157 10021994000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

TUR ACAR Doga 2000 R F 1.9999 16112000000 yes
CAKIR Aylin 2001 R F 1.269 13092001001 yes
SARBAN ligin 1996 R F 1.9999 19081996000 yes
SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995 R F 157 13101995000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996 L F 1.56 26061996003 yes
KHARLAN Olga 1990 R F 11 04091990000 yes
KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993 R F 1.38 24041993000 yes
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra 1994 R F 1.242 24071994001 yes
PROKUDA Olena 1994 R F 1.100 28111994000 yes
TSYMBOTA Mariya 1996 R F 1.350 22041996001 yes
VORONINA Olena 1990 R F 1.117 05051990002 yes
ZALEVSKA Diana 1996 R F 1.252 20081996002 yes
ZHOVNIR Olga 1989 R F 1.65 08061989002 yes

9 Participants (9 present)
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ATHENS (GRE)

COUPE ACROPOLIS

16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

Sabre female

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

CORRECTION #2 Senior

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

USA AKSAMIT Monica 1990 R F 1.29 18021990000 yes
FOX-GITOMER Chloe 2000 L F 1.113 14062000000 yes
GOUHIN Chloe 2002 R F 1.398 13082002000 yes
JENKINS Morgan 2001 R F 1.182 23072001000 yes
JENKINS Ryan 2001 R F 1.179 23072001001 yes
LINDER Kara 2000 L F 1.224 24052000000 yes
LITYNSKI Gillian 1993 R F 1.9999 23041993003 yes
MERZA Celina 1993 R F 1.341 01071993001 yes
STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990 R F 1.47 31121990000 yes
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 2000 R F 1.178 21052000000 yes
THOMPSON Kamali 1991 R F 1.114 11121991000 yes
WOZNIAK Dagmara 1988 L F 1.16 01071988000 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980 R F 1.18 07071980001 yes
PAREDES TORRES Katherine F. 1998 R F 1.418 22051998003 yes
PASTRAN Milagros 1991 R F 1.82 12101991003 yes

3 Participants (3 present)

30 Nations, 181 Participants (180 present)
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

OFFICIAL

Sabre female
Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

1. 0001
2. 0002
3. 0003
4. 0 004
5. 0 005
6. 0007
7. 0008
8. 0010
9. 0012
10. 0013
11. 0014
12. 0015
13. 0016
14. 0018
15. 0019
16. 0020
17. 0021
18. 0022
19. 0023
20. 0025
21. 0027
22. 0028
23. 0029
24. 0030
25. 0032
26. 0033
27. 0034
28. 0035
29. 0037
30. 0038
31. 0039
32. 0040
33. 0043
34. 0045
35. 0046
36. 0047
37. 0048
38. 0049
39. 0050
40. 0053
41. 0056
42. 0057
43. 0062
44. 0063
45. 0064
46. 0065

220.0
166.0
161.0
159.0
140.0
127.0
120.0
118.0
114.0
113.0
93.0
90.0
88.0
73.0
73.0
68.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
60.0
59.0
58.0
58.0
55.0
52.0
52.0
51.0
51.0
43.5
43.0
43.0
42.0
40.0
36.5
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
34.0
32.0
30.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
26.0

UKR
ITA
HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
KOR
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
GER
USA
VEN
JPN
JPN
ITA
RUS
FRA
POL
HUN
JPN
USA
KOR
FRA
ESP
ARG
RUS
IND
UKR
KOR
FRA
KOR
CHN
CAN
USA
RUS
POL
GER
KAZ
UKR
TUR
FRA
KOR
FRA
UKR

KHARLAN Olga

GREGORIO Rossella
MARTON Anna

BERDER Cecilia

BRUNET Manon

LEMBACH Charlotte

KIM Jiyeon

VECCHI Irene

CRISCIO Martina

PASCU Bianca

GULOTTA Loreta

LIMBACH Anna

WOZNIAK Dagmara
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay
TAMURA Norika
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
ERRIGO Arianna
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
QUEROLI Caroline
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
PUSZTAI Liza

AOKI Chika

AKSAMIT Monica

YOON Jisu

BOUDIAF Saoussen
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen
BASHTA Anna

CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi

KOMASHCHUK Alina
HWANG Seona
RIFKISS Margaux

CHOI Sooyeon

YANG Hengyu

PONICH Marissa
STONE Anne-Elizabeth
BAZHENOVA Anastasia
PUDA Marta

KINDLER Ann-Sophie
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
BAKASTOVA Yuliia
SHCHUKLA Iryna
NOUTCHA Sarah

LEE Rajin
TAILLANDIER Charleine
ZHOVNIR Olga

v Kéropolis
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T

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

OFFICIAL

Sabre female

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

0 066
0067
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0078
0079
0081
0082
0083
0084
0 086
0088
0090
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0098
0 100
0102
0103
0105
0 106
0108
0109
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0117
0119
0122
0124
0126
0127
0129
0131
0132
0133
0138
0139
0 140
0141

25.0
25.0
23.0
23.0
22.5
225
22.0
22.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5
20.0
195
19.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
15.0
15.0
145
145
14.0
13.5
135
135
13.0
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0

9.0

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

CHN FU Ying

GRE GEORGIADOU Despina
ITA  CIARAGLIA Sofia

ITA GARGANO Rebecca
HUN KATONA Renata

ESP VILA Laia

ITA NAVARRIA Caterina
BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina
JPN TAKASHIMA Risa

GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora
RUS GALIAKBAROVA Dina
VEN PASTRAN Milagros
BLR ANDREYEVA Darya
HKG LAM Hin Wai

RUS SHEVELEVA Svetlana
CAN THURGOOD Madison
ITA MORMILE Chiara

RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana
GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya

ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia
ESP NAVARRO Araceli

GER KUSIAN Judith

CAN BRIND'AMOUR Pamela
UKR PROKUDA Olena

ESP MARCOS Sandra

KAZ PRIKHODKO Tatyana
HKG AU Sin Ying

HUN ZAHONY!I Petra

POL KOMISARCZYK Martyna
AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil
KOR CHOI Shinhui

POL WATOR Angelika

USA FOX-GITOMER Chloe
USA THOMPSON Kamali
KOR KIM Jiyoung

UKR VORONINA Olena

KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike
KOR KIM Ha-Eun

CHN JIA Xiaoye

ITA  BATTISTON Michela
HUN  MIKULIK Julia

AZE BUNYATOVA Sevinj
HUN LASZLO Luca

GER KRUEGER Lea

FRA GIMALAC Margaux
POL SOCHA Aleksandra
RUS KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
KAZ SARYBAY Aigerim

ITA  FONDI Camilla

v Kéropolis
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Sabre female

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

0145
0151
0152
0157
0158
0 160
0162
0 164
0171
0173
0174
0175
0177
0178
0179
0180
0182
0183
0184
0185
0190
0191
0193
0196
0198
0203
0209
0212
0213
0216
0224
0226
0231
0242
0243
0252
0253
0 256
0258
0259
0 265
0269
0271
0285
0295
0299
0303
0309
0313

7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
25
2.5
25
2.5
2.0
2.0
15
15
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

CHN
GRE
ARG
TPE
JPN
BUL
DOM
KOR
JPN
CHN
GEO
GER
POL
USA
USA
ITA
USA
CHN
GBR
GBR
JPN
DOM
BLR
GBR
GER
POL
BEL
CAN
DOM
AZE
USA
ESP
GBR
UKR
GBR
UKR
FRA
JPN
POL
CHN
KOR
TUR
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
ARG
GER

SHAO Yaaqi

PAIZI Marina
PERRONI Maria Alicia
PANG Hui Yi

MUKAE Ayaka

ILIEVA Yoana

FELIX LARA Rossy
PARK Daeun

URANO Kana

GUO Yiqi

ANTONOVA Daria
FUNKE Julika
MATUSZAK Sylwia
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
JENKINS Ryan
PASSARO Eloisa
JENKINS Morgan
QIAN Jiarui

DAYKIN Kate
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane
KIMURA Marino
VALENTIN Heyddys
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
CORBY Jessica
GETTE Lisa
KEDZIORA Katarzyna
GEVAERT Alexandra
PAGE Gabriella

MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS Melody Rochell

JAFAROVA Narmina
LINDER Kara

ESTRADA Sara
MAXWELL Caitlin
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
DAVIS Alexandra
ZALEVSKA Diana

KLEIN Louise

SASAKI Haruna
KOSTRZEWA Michalina
ZHUANG Chenyi

HONG Haeun

CAKIR Aylin

EINCHCOMB Danielle
PLEASANT Bridget
BUERKERT Anna-Lena
ANIL Shreya

SANCROFT Jennifer Eleanor
MORAN Maria Macarena
BECKER Madeleine

v Kéropolis

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
Non
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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Sabre female

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
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0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
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0.0
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AZE
USA
CHN
GER
UKR
KAZ
GER
JPN
POL
HKG
USA
FRA
GBR
DOM
FRA
VEN
KOR
GRE
ISR
GRE
GRE
TUR
RUS
GRE
GRE
TUR
GRE
BUL
GBR
GRE
USA
HUN
GRE
HKG
GER
GRE
BUL

AHADOVA Aysel

MERZA Celina

NI Deyuan

PETER Katharina
TSYMBOTA Mariya
DOSPAY Karina

DERKUM Liska
KUSHIHASHI Mayu
DRYGALA Gabriela

CHU Wing Kiu

GOUHIN Chloe

POUPINET Anne

CHART Maria

JONSON Maybelin
SUZANNE Coline
PAREDES TORRES Katherine F.
YOU Jina

MPENOU Kilairi
MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia
DOUKA Anna

KALOUTA Kalliopi

ACAR Doga

GAVRILOVA Yuliya
KARAPIDAKI Anthi
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
SARBAN ligin

SAFARI Kyriaki

HRAMOVA Olga A.
FAIRHEAD Helen
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
LITYNSKI Gillian
VARHELYI Kata
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani
MAN Ngai See Moriah
MEKA Marietta

GKIONI Asimina

EFIMOVA loanna

v Kéropolis
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

CORRECTION #1

Sabre female

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Technical directory and other commissions

Stephen Higginson - FIE Observer

Mohamed EI Motawakel - FIE Refereeing Delegate
Aristea Polychroniadou - Hellenic Fencing Federation
Hatzissarantos Dimitris - Hellenic Fencing Federation

Lois Stelios - Hellenic Fencing Federation

v Kéropolis
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

CORRECTION #2

Sabre female
Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1 Firstround
16.03. 12:00

2 Direct elimination
16.03. 11:15

Format

180 Participants

16 Exempt

164 Participants

20 Pools 7 Pool size
4 Pools 6 Pool size

124 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

24.39% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.
Hits: 5

Time: 3 min

Table of 128 preliminary World Cup

140 Qualifiers

World Cup

preliminary table of 128

main table table of 64
places 1-16 by drawing lots in pairs

places 17-32 fencers who have the highest indices after the round of pools

for place 32 barrage by 5 hits

places 33-64 fencers qualified by preliminary table in order of the indices after first round

Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min

v Kéropolis
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p COUPE ACROPOLIS
h ‘ ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

" CORRECTION #1

Sabre female

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

List of exempt participants First round

Place Nation Name

Seeding Seeding Points

list rank
1 UKR KHARLAN Olga 1 1 220.0 exempt
2 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 1 2 166.0 exempt
3 HUN MARTON Anna 1 3 161.0 exempt
4 FRA BERDER Cecilia 1 4 159.0 exempt
5 FRA BRUNET Manon 1 5 140.0 exempt
6 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 1 7 127.0 exempt
7 KOR  KIM Jiyeon 1 8 120.0 exempt
8 ITA VECCHI Irene 1 10 118.0 exempt
9 ITA CRISCIO Martina 1 12 114.0 exempt
10 ROU PASCU Bianca 1 13 113.0 exempt
11 ITA GULOTTA Loreta 1 14 93.0 exempt
12 GER LIMBACH Anna 1 15 90.0 exempt
13 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara 1 16 88.0 exempt
14 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1 18 73.0 exempt
15 JPN  TAMURA Norika 1 19 73.0 exempt
16 JPN  FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1 20 68.0 exempt

v Kéropolis
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

CORRECTION #1

Sabre female

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

First round

Pool 1 12:00 | Piste GREEN
SAINIS Christos, GRE , DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
PAREDES TORRES Katherine VEN 1 D3 V5 D2 D2 D2 D3 1 17 28 0.167 -11 7.
F.
QIAN Jiarui CHN 2 DO V5 D2 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4,
OBVINTSEVA Yana RUS 3 D2 V5 D4 2 21 24 0.333 -3 6.
KIMURA Marino JPN 4 V5 D2 DO D4 V5 3 21 20 0.500 1 3.
ERRIGO Arianna ITA 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 DO 5 25 10 0.833 15 1.
ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 6 V5 D2 DO V5 D1 V5 3 18 25 0.500 -7 5.
YOU Jina KOR 7 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D4 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
Pool 2 12:00 | Piste RED
FLOREA Marius, ROU

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
JENKINS Morgan USA 1 1 20 27 0.167 -7 6.
MORMILE Chiara ITA 2 3 27 20 0.500 7 4,
MPENOU Kilairi GRE 3 4 22 26 0.667 -4 3.
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 4 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 5 1 17 28 0.167 -11 7.
DAYKIN Kate GBR 6 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
SUZANNE Coline FRA 7 4 25 24 0.667 1 2.
Pool 3 12:00 | Piste BLUE
WANG Xingqi, CHN , TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
JENKINS Ryan USA 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.
CHART Maria GBR 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
PASSARO Eloisa ITA 4 28 20 0.667 8 2.
MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia ISR 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
NAVARRO Araceli ESP 3 24 26 0.500 -2 4,
THURGOOD Madison CAN 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
QUEROLI Caroline FRA 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
Pool 4 12:00 | Piste YELLOW
KOSA Miklos, HUN , BOLLAS Emmanuel, GRE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
KUSIAN Judith GER 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 5 28 11 0.833 17 1.
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA 3 21 21 0.500 0 4,
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane GBR 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
JONSON Maybelin DOM 1 11 28 0.167 -17 6.
SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 5 27 16 0.833 11 3.
DOUKA Anna GRE 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 5 12:00 | Piste 5

ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra, MEX , SHAMIS Vladislav, RUS

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
POUPINET Anne FRA 1 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 4 25 14 0.667 11 3.
KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 2 D1 D2 D2 D3 1 14 27 0.167 -13 7.
LAM Hin Wai HKG 3 DO D2 V5 DO 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.
BRIND"AMOUR Pamela CAN 4 D2 D2 D3 V5 D4 2 21 27 0.333 -6 4,
MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 28 17 0.833 11 2.
VALENTIN Heyddys DOM 6 D1 V5 D2 D3 D3 D3 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
PUSZTAI Liza HUN 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
Pool 6 12:00 | Piste 6
MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA , BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
AOKI Chika JPN 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
CHU Wing Kiu HKG 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
ACAR Doga TUR 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
PROKUDA Olena UKR 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
CORBY Jessica GBR 2 17 23 0.400 -6 4,
Pool 7 12:00 | Piste 7
KOSMAS Nikolaos, GRE , ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MARCOS Sandra ESP 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4,
AKSAMIT Monica USA 3 25 18 0.500 7 3.
DRYGALA Gabriela POL 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
ANTONOVA Daria GEO 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
PASTRAN Milagros VEN 3 17 25 0.500 -8 5.
GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
Pool 8 12:00 | Piste 8
EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
YOON Jisu KOR 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
GUO Yiqi CHN 5 26 14 0.833 12 1.
KARAPIDAKI Anthi GRE 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
KUSHIHASHI Mayu JPN 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
GETTE Lisa GER 3 22 22 0.500 0 4,
PRIKHODKO Tatyana KAZ 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 9 13:15 | Piste GREEN

WANG Xinggi, CHN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
URANO Kana JPN 1 D3 V5 V5 V5 D1 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 2 V5 D1 D1 D4 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
GOUHIN Chloe USA 3 D4 DO V5 D3 1 17 26 0.167 -9 7.
SARBAN llgin TUR 4 D3 V5 D2 DO D1 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
AU Sin Ying HKG 6 D2 V5 D1 V5 D2 3 20 18 0.500 2 4,
GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
Pool 10 13:15 | Piste RED
SHAMIS Vladislav, RUS

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 1 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4.
PARK Daeun KOR 2 2 19 22 0.333 -3 5.
ZAHONY!I Petra HUN 3 4 28 17 0.667 11 2.
TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 4 3 22 23 0.500 -1 3.
DERKUM Liska GER 5 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU GRE 7 1 16 27 0.167 -11 7.
Despoina
Pool 11 13:15 | Piste BLUE
FLOREA Marius, ROU , BOLLAS Emmanuel, GRE

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
DOSPAY Karina KAZ 1 3 16 21 0.500 -5 5.
PAGE Gabriella CAN 2 3 24 22 0.500 2 3.
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG 3 5 29 14 0.833 15 1.
SAFARI Kyriaki GRE 4 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 5 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
KOMISARCZYK Martyna POL 6 2 21 20 0.333 1 6.
FELIX LARA Rossy DOM 7 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4,
Pool 12 13:15 | Piste YELLOW
TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE , ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra, MEX

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 1 3 19 21 0.500 -2 4,
MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS DOM 2 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
Melody Rochell
ILIEVA Yoana BUL 3 4 23 18 0.667 5 3.
NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 4 5 28 8 0.833 20 1.
FAIRHEAD Helen GBR 5 2 15 28 0.333 -13 6.
BASHTA Anna RUS 6 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR 7 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 13 13:15 | Piste 5

KOSMAS Nikolaos, GRE , DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
CHOI Shinhui KOR 1 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 25 17 0.667 8 2
CHADALAVADA ANANDHA IND 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 10 1.000 20 1
SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani
Devi
VILA Laia ESP 3 D2 3 17 22 0.500 -5 4,
MERZA Celina USA 4 D1 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
MUKAE Ayaka JPN 5 D1 4 24 17 0.667 7 3.
JAFAROVA Narmina AZE 6 D3 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 7 V5 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
Pool 14 13:15 | Piste 6
MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA , BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
KATONA Renata HUN 4 28 18 0.667 10 2.
PETER Katharina GER 3 19 23 0.500 -4 5.
KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 3 24 19 0.500 5 4,
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline  GRE 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
WATOR Angelika POL 4 27 20 0.667 7 3.
PANG Hui Yi TPE 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
LINDER Kara USA 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
Pool 15 13:15 | Piste 7
EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY , SAINIS Christos, GRE

Name Nation 11 12 Place
ESTRADA Sara ESP 0.500 1 5.
VARHELYI Kata HUN 0.500 -3 6.
PERRONI Maria Alicia ARG 0.000 -14 7.
GARGANO Rebecca ITA 0.667 3 2.
FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 0.500 4 4,
NI Deyuan CHN 0.500 5 3.
HWANG Seona KOR 0.833 4 1.
Pool 16 13:15 | Piste 8
ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR , KOSA Miklos, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani GRE 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
SHAO Yagqi CHN 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 3 18 20 0.500 -2 5.
CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 4 26 17 0.667 9 3.
THOMPSON Kamali USA 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
AHADOVA Aysel AZE 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
RIFKISS Margaux FRA 3 25 17 0.500 8 4.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 17 14:30 | Piste GREEN

KOSA Miklos, HUN , SAINIS Christos, GRE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
FU Ying CHN 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D25 27 9 0.833 18 1.
DAVIS Alexandra GBR 2 DO DO D2 D3 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
VORONINA Olena UKR 3 D1 D3 V5 D1 2 15 24 0.333 -9 6.
LITYNSKI Gillian USA 4 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 24 16 0.667 8 3.
BECKER Madeleine GER 5 D1V5 V5 D1 V5 DO 3 17 22 0.500 -5 4.
PAIZI Marina GRE 6 DO V5 D3 V5 D4 D2 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
CHOI Sooyeon KOR 7 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 29 13 0.833 16 2.
Pool 18 14:30 | Piste RED
ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra, MEX

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 1 4 28 21 0.667 7 2.
MAN Ngai See Moriah HKG 2 2 23 27 0.333 -4 6.
KIM Jiyoung KOR 3 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.
YANG Hengyu CHN 4 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra UKR 5 2 23 25 0.333 -2 5.
MORAN Maria Macarena ARG 6 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 7 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4,
Pool 19 14:30 | Piste BLUE
ARSLAN Abdussamet, TUR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 5 29 12 0.833 17 1.
SANCROFT Jennifer Eleanor GBR 1 12 28 0.167 -16 7.
PONICH Marissa CAN 3 21 27 0.500 -6 4,
FONDI Camilla ITA 5 25 13 0.833 12 2.
KLEIN Louise FRA 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
MEKA Marietta GER 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
Pool 20 14:30 | Piste YELLOW
MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA , KOSMAS Nikolaos, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ZALEVSKA Diana UKR 2 17 18 0.333 -1 5.
GKIONI Asimina GRE 2 14 27 0.333 -13 6.
TAILLANDIER Charleine FRA 4 25 19 0.667 6 4,
KORMILITSYNA Svetlana RUS 5 23 10 0.833 13 1.
ANIL Shreya GBR 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 4 24 16 0.667 8 3.
KIM Ha-Eun KOR 4 25 16 0.667 9 2.

v Kéropolis
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p COUPE ACROPOLIS
i ‘ ATHENS (GRE)

Sabre female

Individual Q) Ophardt Team
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 “Msportevent
.' CORRECTION #1 Senior
Pool 21 14:30 | Piste 5
FLOREA Marius, ROU , DOUVIS Andreas, GRE
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
LEE Rajin KOR 1 V5 V5 V5 D2 DO 3 21 17 0.500 4 3.
EFIMOVA loanna BUL 2 D1 V5 DO V5 4 21 20 0.667 1 2.
SOCHA Aleksandra POL 3 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 23 25 0.500 -2 5.
SASAKI Haruna JPN 4 DO D3 V5 V5 D3 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4,
BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 5 D1 DO V5 D2 DO V5 2 13 26 0.333 -13 7.
JIA Xiaoye CHN 6 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 4 26 16 0.667 10 1.
BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 7 V5 D3 D3 V5 D4 2 24 23 0.333 1 6.
Pool 22 14:30 | Piste 6
EL BAKRY Medhat, EGY , TSOUROUTAS Georges, GRE
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
PLEASANT Bridget GBR 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
PUDA Marta POL 3 20 18 0.600 2 4,
BATTISTON Michela ITA 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
KRUEGER Lea GER 2 17 21 0.400 -4 5.
ZHUANG Chenyi CHN 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
NOUTCHA Sarah FRA 4 22 18 0.800 4 1.
Pool 23 14:30 | Piste 7
BOUKAS Evaggelos, GRE , WANG Xinggi, CHN
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 3 19 19 0.600 0 4,
KOSTRZEWA Michalina POL 1 9 22 0.200 -13 5.
GIMALAC Margaux FRA 3 22 11 0.600 11 3.
MIKULIK Julia HUN 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 4 24 13 0.800 11 1.
EINCHCOMB Danielle GBR 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
Pool 24 14:30 | Piste 8
BOLLAS Emmanuel, GRE , SHAMIS Vladislav, RUS
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
CAKIR Aylin TUR 1 14 21 0.200 -7 6.
BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 3 22 19 0.600 3 2.
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 2 17 22 0.400 -5 5.
BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 2 19 18 0.400 1 4,
LASZLO Luca HUN 4 22 16 0.800 6 1.
HONG Haeun KOR 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.

v Kéropolis
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ip‘ COUPE ACROPOLIS Sabre female

ATHENS (GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 “Msportevent
" CORRECTION #4 Senior
First round

Place Nation Name EEEE Index 1 Index2 B z
1 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
1 IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
3 USA LINDER Kara 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
4 FRA QUEROLI Caroline 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
5 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q
6 RUS GAVRILOVA Yuliya 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
6 CHN YANG Hengyu 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
8 HUN PUSZTAI Liza 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q
9 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 55 25 12 1.000 13 Q
10 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 56 28 8 0.833 20 Q
11 CHN FU Ying 56 27 9 0.833 18 Q
12 UKR ZHOVNIR Olga 56 29 12 0.833 17 Q
13 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 56 28 11 0.833 17 Q
14 CHN SHAO Yaqi 56 29 13 0.833 16 Q
14 KOR CHOI Sooyeon 56 29 13 0.833 16 Q
16 ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 56 29 14 0.833 15 Q
17 GER KUSIAN Judith 56 28 13 0.833 15 Q
17 FRA BOUDIAF Saoussen 56 28 13 0.833 15 Q
19 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 56 25 10 0.833 15 Q
20 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 56 27 13 0.833 14 Q
21 RUS BASHTA Anna 56 26 13 0.833 13 Q
22 RUS KORMILITSYNA Svetlana 56 23 10 0.833 13 Q
23 CHN GUOQ Yiqi 56 26 14 0.833 12 Q
24 ITA FONDI Camilla 56 25 13 0.833 12 Q
25 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 56 28 17 0.833 11 Q
26 RUS SHEVELEVA Svetlana 56 27 16 0.833 11 Q
26 KOR YOON Jisu 56 27 16 0.833 11 Q
26 USA THOMPSON Kamali 56 27 16 0.833 11 Q
29 KOR HWANG Seona 56 28 24 0.833 4 Q
30 UKR PROKUDA Olena 45 24 11 0.800 13 Q
31 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q
32 HUN MIKULIK Julia 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q
33 HUN LASZLO Luca 45 22 16 0.800 6 Q
34 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah 4 5 22 18 0.800 4 Q
35 HUN ZAHONYI Petra 4 6 28 17 0.667 11 Q
36 FRA POUPINET Anne 46 25 14 0.667 11 Q
37 HUN KATONA Renata 4 6 28 18 0.667 10 Q
38 CHN JIA Xiaoye 46 26 16 0.667 10 Q
39 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 4 6 26 17 0.667 9 Q
40 KOR KIM Ha-Eun 46 25 16 0.667 9 Q
41 ITA PASSARO Eloisa 4 6 28 20 0.667 8 Q
42 ESP MARCOS Sandra 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q
43 KOR CHOI Shinhui 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q
44 USA LITYNSKI Gillian 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 Q
44 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 Q
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Sabre female
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Senior

Place Nation

Name

46
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
91

GRE
POL
USA
KOR
JPN
RUS
KAZ
KOR
GRE
FRA
BUL
ITA
JPN
FRA
BUL
GRE
FRA
ITA
CHN
JPN
AZE
KOR
POL
TUR
FRA
ITA
USA
CHN
UKR
USA
KOR
CAN
HKG
ESP
JPN
GER
USA
JPN
CHN
JPN
ESP
POL
BEL
AZE
GBR
BLR
HUN
KAZ

GEORGIADOU Despina
WATOR Angelika
JENKINS Ryan

KIM Jiyoung

MUKAE Ayaka
GALIAKBAROVA Dina
KHABIBULLINA Aibike
YOU Jina
GKOUNTOURA Theodora
TAILLANDIER Charleine
ILIEVA Yoana
GARGANO Rebecca
URANO Kana
SUZANNE Coline
EFIMOVA loanna
MPENOU Kilairi
GIMALAC Margaux
BATTISTON Michela
ZHUANG Chenyi

AOKI Chika
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
HONG Haeun

PUDA Marta
SHCHUKLA Iryna
RIFKISS Margaux
MORMILE Chiara
AKSAMIT Monica

NI Deyuan
KOMASHCHUK Alina
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
LEE Rajin

PAGE Gabriella

AU Sin Ying

ESTRADA Sara
KIMURA Marino

GETTE Lisa
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
TAKASHIMA Risa

QIAN Jiarui

SASAKI Haruna
NAVARRO Araceli
SOCHA Aleksandra
GEVAERT Alexandra
BUNYATOVA Sevil
MAXWELL Caitlin
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
VARHELY!I Kata
SARYBAY Aigerim

v Kéropolis

lMEBIndexl Index2 B
4 6 28 21 0.667
27 20 0.667
25 18 0.667
25 18 0.667
24 17 0.667
26 20 0.667
26 20 0.667
25 19 0.667
25 19 0.667
25 19 0.667
23 18 0.667
25 22 0.667
24 22 0.667
25 24 0.667
21 20 0.667
22 26 0.667
22 11 0.600
22 14 0.600
22 16 0.600
19 14 0.600
22 19 0.600
21 19 0.600
20 18 0.600
19 19 0.600
25 17 0.500
27 20 0.500
25 18 0.500
27 22 0.500
24 19 0.500
24 20 0.500
21 17 0.500
24 22 0.500
20 18 0.500
24 23 0.500
21 20 0.500
22 22 0.500
21 21 0.500
22 23 0.500 -1
21 22 0.500 -1
21 22 0.500 -1
24 26 0.500 -2
23 25 0.500 -2
22 24 0.500 -2
19 21 0.500 -2
18 20 0.500 -2
22 25 0.500 -3
22 25 0.500 -3
22 25 0.500 -3
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

CORRECTION #4

Sabre female

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation

Name

94 DOM FELIX LARA Rossy

95 GER PETER Katharina

96 ESP VILA Laia

96 GER BECKER Madeleine

98 KAZ DOSPAY Karina

99 CAN PONICH Marissa

100 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya

101  VEN PASTRAN Milagros

102 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia

103 GER KRUEGER Lea

104 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
105 GBR CORBY Jessica

106 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia
107 POL KOMISARCZYK Martyna
108 UKR ZALEVSKA Diana

109 UKR MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
110 RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana

111 KAZ PRIKHODKO Tatyana
112 KOR PARK Daeun

113 HKG MAN Ngai See Moriah
114 USA MERZA Celina

114 BUL HRAMOVA Olga A.

116 GBR CHART Maria

117 GRE PAIZI Marina

117 GER MEKA Marietta

119 CAN BRIND"AMOUR Pamela
120 POL KEDZIORA Katarzyna
121 GBR DAYKIN Kate

121 POL DRYGALA Gabriela

121 JPN KUSHIHASHI Mayu

124 DOM MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS Melody Rochell
125 HKG LAM Hin Wai

126 GBR HAMPSON Sarah-Jane
127 UKR VORONINA Olena

128 TUR SARBAN ligin

128 GER DERKUM Liska

130 GBR FAIRHEAD Helen

131 GRE GKIONI Asimina

132 GER BUERKERT Anna-Lena
133 TUR CAKIR Aylin

134 HKG CHU Wing Kiu

135 POL KOSTRZEWA Michalina
136 USA JENKINS Morgan

137 FRA KLEIN Louise

138 USA GOUHIN Chloe

139 ISR MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia
139 DOM  VALENTIN Heyddys

141 VEN PAREDES TORRES Katherine F.

v Kéropolis

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 B
6 20 23 0500 -3
6 19 23 0500 -4
6 17 22 0500 -5
6 17 22 0500 -5
6 16 21 0500 -5
6 21 27 0500 -6
6 18 25 0500 -7
6 17 25 0500 -8
5 19 18 0400 1
5 17 21 0400 -4
5 17 22 0400 -5
5 17 23 0400 -6
6 24 23 0333 1
6 21 20 0333 1
6 17 18 0333 -1
6 23 25 0333 -2
6 21 24 0333 -3
6 20 23 0333 -3
6 19 22 0333 -3
6 23 27 0333 -4
6 20 24 0333 -4
6 20 24 0333 -4
6 20 25 0333 5
6 19 24 0333 5
6 19 24 0333 5
6 21 27 0333 -6
6 19 25 0333 -6
6 18 24 0333 -6
6 18 24 0333 -6
6 18 24 0333 -6
6 17 24 0333 -7

6 16 23 0.333 -7
6 17 26 0.333 -9
6 15 24 0.333 -9
6 16 26 0.333 -10
6 16 26 0.333 -10
6 15 28 0.333 -13
6 14 27 0.333 -13
6 13 26 0.333 -13
5 14 21 0.200 -7
5 13 24 0.200 -11
59 22 0.200 -13
6 20 27 0.167 -7
6 19 27 0.167 -8
6 17 26 0.167 -9
6 17 27 0.167 -10
6 17 27 0.167 -10
6 17 28 0.167 -11
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

CORRECTION #4

Sabre female

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation

Name

141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
159
161
162
162
164

ESP

GRE
TPE

GRE
CAN
GBR
DOM
AZE

GEO
ARG
TUR

UKR
GBR
GRE
GBR
GRE
ARG
AZE

GBR
GBR
GRE
GRE
GRE

PEREZ CUENCA Celia
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
PANG Hui Yi

KALOUTA Kalliopi
THURGOOD Madison
SANCROFT Jennifer Eleanor
JONSON Maybelin
AHADOVA Aysel
ANTONOVA Daria
PERRONI Maria Alicia
ACAR Doga

TSYMBOTA Mariya
PLEASANT Bridget

DOUKA Anna

EINCHCOMB Danielle
KARAPIDAKI Anthi

MORAN Maria Macarena
JAFAROVA Narmina

ANIL Shreya

DAVIS Alexandra

SAFARI Kyriaki

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 B
16 17 28 0167 -11
16 27 0.167 -11
13 25 0.167 -12
14 27 0167 -13
14 29 0167 -15
12 28 0.167 -16
11 28 0.167 -17
10 27 0167 -17
17 30 0.000 -13
16 30 0.000 -14
11 25 0.000 -14
14 30 0.000 -16
9 25 0000 -16
13 30 0.000 -17
6 25 0.000 -19
10 30 0.000  -20
10 30 0.000  -20
30 0.000 -22
30 0.000 -22
30 0.000 -23
30 0.000 -24
30 0.000 -24
30 0.000 -25

O O O 0O 0O 0O 00000000 OFR PFPRFPREPRPPRPRP
o OO OO O OO OO OO OO U1 OO O1 OO U1 OO OO OO O OO OO O O O
rnrnrnrnrnmrnrnrnmrnrnrnrnmrnrnrnmrnrnrnrn|o|

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

v Kéropolis
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COUPE ACROPOLIS Sabre female

ATHENS (GRE) Individual gophardtteam
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 Dshorievent

CORRECTION #1 Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Z[EE Index1 Index2 T
1 UKR KHARLAN Olga
2 ITA GREGORIO Rossella
3 HUN MARTON Anna
4 FRA BERDER Cecilia
5 FRA BRUNET Manon
6 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte
7 KOR KIM Jiyeon
8 ITA VECCHI Irene
9 ITA CRISCIO Martina
10 ROU PASCU Bianca
11 ITA GULOTTA Loreta
12 GER LIMBACH Anna
13 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara
14 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay
15 JPN  TAMURA Norika
16 JPN FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
17 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
18 IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 T17
19 USA LINDER Kara 6 6 30 12 1.000 18
20 FRA QUEROLI Caroline 6 6 30 13 1.000 17
21 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 6 6 30 14 1.000 16
22 RUS GAVRILOVA Yuliya 6 6 30 15 1.000 15
23 CHN  YANG Hengyu 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T22
24 HUN PUSZTAI Liza 6 6 30 16 1.000 14
25 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 5 5 25 12 1.000 13
26 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 5 6 28 8 0.833 20
27 CHN FUYing 5 6 27 9 0.833 18
28 UKR ZHOVNIR Olga 5 6 29 12 0.833 17
29 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 5 6 28 11 0.833 17
30 CHN SHAO Yaqi 5 6 29 13 0.833 16
31 KOR CHOI Sooyeon 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 T30
32 ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 5 6 29 14 0.833 15
33 GER KUSIAN Judith 5 6 28 13 0.833 15
34 FRA BOUDIAF Saoussen 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 T33
35 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 5 6 25 10 0.833 15
36 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 5 6 27 13 0.833 14
37 RUS BASHTA Anna 5 6 26 13 0.833 13
38 RUS KORMILITSYNA Svetlana 5 6 23 10 0.833 13
39 CHN GUOYiqi 5 6 26 14 0.833 12
40 ITA FONDI Camilla 5 6 25 13 0.833 12
41 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 5 6 28 17 0.833 11
42 RUS SHEVELEVA Svetlana 5 6 27 16 0.833 11
43 USA THOMPSON Kamali 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 T42
44 KOR YOON Jisu 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 T42
45 KOR HWANG Seona 5 6 28 24 0.833 4
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

Sabre female

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

CORRECTION #1

Senior

Place Nation Name

V_M_EB Index 1 Index 2

T

46 UKR PROKUDA Olena

47 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie
48 HUN  MIKULIK Julia

49 HUN LASZLO Luca

50 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah

51 HUN ZAHONYI Petra

52 FRA POUPINET Anne

53 HUN KATONA Renata

54 CHN JIA Xiaoye

55 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia

56 KOR KIM Ha-Eun

57 ITA PASSARO Eloisa

58 ESP MARCOS Sandra

59 KOR CHOI Shinhui

60 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth
61 USA LITYNSKI Gillian

62 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina
63 POL WATOR Angelika

64 KOR  KIM Jiyoung

65 USA JENKINS Ryan

66 JPN  MUKAE Ayaka

67 RUS GALIAKBAROVA Dina
68 KAZ  KHABIBULLINA Aibike
69 KOR YOU Jina

70 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora
71 FRA TAILLANDIER Charleine
72 BUL ILIEVA Yoana

73 ITA GARGANO Rebecca
74 JPN  URANO Kana

75 FRA  SUZANNE Coline

76 BUL EFIMOVA loanna

77 GRE MPENOU Klairi

78 FRA  GIMALAC Margaux

79 ITA BATTISTON Michela
80 CHN ZHUANG Chenyi

81 JPN  AOKI Chika

82 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevinj
83 KOR HONG Haeun

84 POL PUDA Marta

85 TUR  SHCHUKLA Iryna

86 FRA RIFKISS Margaux

87 ITA MORMILE Chiara

88 USA AKSAMIT Monica

89 CHN NI Deyuan

90 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina
91 USA FOX-GITOMER Chloe
92 KOR LEE Rajin

93 CAN PAGE Gabriella

v Kéropolis

4
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24
24
23
22
22
28
25
28
26
26
25
28
26
25
24
24
28
27
25
25
24
26
26
25
25
25
23
25
24
25
21
22
22
22
22
19
22
21
20
19
25
27
25
27
24
24
21
24

11 0.800 13
13 0.800 11
13 0.800 10
16 0.800 6

18 0.800 4

17 0.667 11
14 0.667 11
18 0.667 10
16 0.667 10
17 0.667
16 0.667
20 0.667
18 0.667
17 0.667
16 0.667
16 0.667
21 0.667
20 0.667
18 0.667
18 0.667
17 0.667
20 0.667
20 0.667
19 0.667
19 0.667
19 0.667
18 0.667
22 0.667
22 0.667
24 0.667
20 0.667
26 0.667
11 0.600
14 0.600
16 0.600
14 0.600
19 0.600
19 0.600
18 0.600
19 0.600
17 0.500
20 0.500
18 0.500
22 0.500
19 0.500
20 0.500
17 0.500
22 0.500

T60

T64

T67

T69
T69
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

Sabre female

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

CORRECTION #1 Senior

Place Nation Name ZEEEIndexl Index2 T
94 HKG AU Sin Ying 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

95 ESP ESTRADA Sara 3 6 24 23 0.500 1

96 JPN  KIMURA Marino 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

97 GER GETTE Lisa 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

98 USA TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

99 JPN  TAKASHIMA Risa 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

100 CHN  QIAN Jiarui 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1

101 JPN  SASAKI Haruna 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 T100
102 ESP NAVARRO Araceli 3 6 24 26 0.500 -2

103 POL SOCHA Aleksandra 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2

104 BEL GEVAERT Alexandra 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2

105 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2

106 GBR MAXWELL Caitlin 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2

107 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3

108 HUN VARHELYI Kata 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 T107
109 KAZ  SARYBAY Aigerim 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 T107
110 DOM FELIX LARA Rossy 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

111 GER PETER Katharina 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4

112 ESP VILA Laia 3 6 17 22 0.500 -5

113 GER BECKER Madeleine 3 6 17 22 0.500 -5 T112
114 KAZ DOSPAY Karina 3 6 16 21 0.500 -5

115 CAN PONICH Marissa 3 6 21 27 0.500 -6

116 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya 3 6 18 25 0.500 -7

117 VEN PASTRAN Milagros 3 6 17 25 0.500 -8

118 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 2 5 19 18 0.400 1

119 GER KRUEGER Lea 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

120 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

121 GBR CORBY Jessica 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6

122 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 2 6 24 23 0.333 1

123 POL KOMISARCZYK Martyna 2 6 21 20 0.333 1

124 UKR ZALEVSKA Diana 2 6 17 18 0.333 -1

125 UKR MAMONTOVA Oleksandra 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

126 RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

127 KAZ PRIKHODKO Tatyana 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

128 KOR PARK Daeun 2 6 19 22 0.333 -3

129 HKG MAN Ngai See Moriah 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4

130 USA MERZA Celina 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4

131 BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 T130
132 GBR CHART Maria 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

133 GRE PAIZI Marina 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

134 GER MEKA Marietta 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 T133
135 CAN BRIND'AMOUR Pamela 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6

136 POL KEDZIORA Katarzyna 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6

137 JPN  KUSHIHASHI Mayu 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

138 GBR DAYKIN Kate 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 T137
139 POL DRYGALA Gabriela 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 T137
140 DOM MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS Melody Rochell 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

v Kéropolis
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p COUPE ACROPOLIS

Sabre female

ATHENS (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 Vsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
1 |KUSIAN Judith (33) GER
Piste BLUE Fri 17:45
128 *kk bye *kk
KUSIAN Judith (33) GERD 7
Piste BLUE Fri 16:00 GETTE Lisa (97) GERV 15
65 GETTE Lisa (97) GERV 15 R FLOREA Marius (ROU)
64 |KIMURA Marino (96) JPN D 8
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Piste 7 Fri 16:00
33 JENKINS Ryan (65) USAlV 15
Piste 7 Fri 17:45
96 |PARK Daeun (128) KOR D 13
JENKINS Ryan (65) USA'V 15
R: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
Piste BLUE Fri 16:15 KIM Jiyoung (64) KOR D 9
97 |MAN Ngai See Moriah (129) HKG D 13 R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
32 |KIM Jiyoung (64) KORV 15
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
17 |LASZLO Luca (49) HUN
Piste BLUE Fri 18:00
112 *kk bye *kk
LASZLO Luca (49) HUNV 15
Piste 7 Fri 1615 ZHUANG Chenyi (80) CHND 10
81 BECKER Madeleine (113) GERD 12 R: SHAMIS Viadislay (RUS)
48 | ZHUANG Chenyi (80) CHNV 15
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste BLUE Fri 16:30
49 |AOKI Chika (81) JPN'V 15
Piste 7 Fri 18:00
80 |VILA Laia (112) ESP D 11
AOKI Chika (81) JPN D 13
R: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
MIKULIK Julia (48) HUN V 15
113 = bye = R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
16 MIKULIK Julia (48) HUN
. Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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p COUPE ACROPOLIS

Sabre female

ATHENS (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 “Vsportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
9 |MATUSZAK Sylwia (41) POL
Piste BLUE Fri 18:15
120 *kk bye *kk
MATUSZAK Sylwia (41) POLV 15
Piste 7 Fri 16:30 BUNYATOVA Sevil (105) AZED 11
73 |BUNYATOVA Sevil (105) AZEV 15 R EL BAKRY Medhat (E67)
56 |AKSAMIT Monica (88) USAD 11
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Piste BLUE Fri 16:45
41 GARGANO Rebecca (73) ITA D 14
Piste 7 Fri 18:15
88 |POCHEKUTOVA Tamara (120) KAZ V 15
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara (120) KAZ/V 15
R: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
Piste 7 Fri 16:45 KUSHIHASHI Mayu (137) JPND 8
105 KUSHIHASHI Mayu (137) JPN |V 15 R FLOREA Marius (ROU)
24 |KIM Ha-Eun (56) KORD 14
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Piste BLUE Fri 17:00
25 |PASSARO Eloisa (57) ITA |V 15
Piste BLUE Fri 18:30
104 |KEDZIORA Katarzyna (136) POLD 12
PASSARO Eloisa (57) ITA D 14
R: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
Piste 7 Fri17:00 ILIEVA Yoana (72) BULV 15
89 |CORBY Jessica (121) GBR D 9 R: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
40 ILIEVA Yoana (72) BUL V 15
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Piste BLUE Fri 17:15
57 |NI Deyuan (89) CHN VvV 15
Piste 7 Fri 18:30
72 |GEVAERT Alexandra (104) BEL D 10
NI Deyuan (89) CHND 12
R: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
FONDI Camilla (40) ITA 'V 15
121 e bye - R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
8 |FONDI Camilla (40) ITA
. Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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p COUPE ACROPOLIS

Sabre female

ATHENS (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' ' 16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 “Wsportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
5 |BASHTA Anna (37) RUS
Piste YELLOW Fri 17:45
124 *kk bye *kk
BASHTA Anna (37) RUSD 11
Piste YELLOW Fri 16:00 LEE Rajin (92) KOR |V 15
69 |SASAKI Haruna (101) JND 7 R DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
60 |LEE Rajin (92) KORV 15
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste 8 Fri 16:00
37 YOU Jina (69) KORV 15
Piste 8 Fri 17:45
92 |ZALEVSKA Diana (124) UKR/D 13
YOU Jina (69) KOR D 14
R: WANG Xingqi (CHN)
Piste YELLOW Fri16:15 STONE Anne-Elizabeth (60) USA'V 15
101 |PAIZI Marina (133) GRED 8 R EL BAKRY Nedhat (E6Y)
28 |STONE Anne-Elizabeth (60) USAlV 15
R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
Piste 8 Fri 16:15
21 |KATONA Renata (53) HUN V 15
Piste YELLOW Fri 18:00
108 I\R/IAiTllNiszE LOS SANTOS Melody ovio g
ochell (140) KATONA Renata (53) HUND 13
R: WANG Xinggi (CHN)
Piste YELLOW Fri 16:30 PASTRAN Milagros (117) VEN'V 15
85 |PASTRAN Milagros (117) VENV 15 R DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
44 EFIMOVA loanna (76) BUL D 13
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste 8 Fri 16:30
53 |SHCHUKLA Iryna (85) TURV 15
Piste 8 Fri 18:00
76 |VARHELYI Kata (108) HUND 8
SHCHUKLA Iryna (85) TUR 'V 15
R: WANG Xinggi (CHN)
YOON Jisu (44) KORD 13
117 = bye == R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
12 |YOON Jisu (44) KOR
. Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\1. ! A ¢ ln License: Sonja Lange
<~ t‘.ropo IS Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 3/13

17.03.2018 16:55



p COUPE ACROPOLIS
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' - 16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 Vsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
13 HWANG Seona (45) KOR
Piste YELLOW Fri 18:15
116 *kk bye *kk
HWANG Seona (45) KOR D 8
Piste YELLOW Fri 16:45 PUDA Marta (84) POL |V 15
77 |SARYBAY Aigerim (109) KAZD 7 R KOSA Miios (HUN)
52 |PUDA Marta (84) POLV 15
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
Piste 8 Fri 16:45
45 'MPENOU Kilairi (77) GRE D 8
Piste 8 Fri 18:15
84 ITZKOWITZ Aliya (116) GBRV 15
ITZKOWITZ Aliya (116) GBRD 11
R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
POUPINET Anne (52) FRA 'V 15
109 = bye *** R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
20 |POUPINET Anne (52) FRA
Piste YELLOW Fri 17:00
29 |LITYNSKI Gillian (61) USA 'V 15
Piste YELLOW Fri 18:30
100 CHART Maria (132) GBR D 14
LITYNSKI Gillian (61) USA V 15
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste 8 Fri17:00 MAMONTOVA Oleksandra (125) UKRD 10
93 MAMONTOVA Oleksandra (125) UKRV 15 R: SHAMIS Viadislay (RUS)
36 |KHABIBULLINA Aibike (68) KAZ D 5
R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
Piste YELLOW Fri 17:15
61 |PAGE Gabriella (93) CAND 9
Piste 8 Fri 18:30
68 QIAN Jiarui (100) CHNV 15
QIAN Jiarui (100) CHNV 15
R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
KASPIAROVICH Palina (36) BLR D 7
125 = bye = R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
4 KASPIAROVICH Palina (36) BLR
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Senior
1 OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
3 |ERRIGO Arianna (35) ITA
Piste GREEN Fri 17:45
126 *kk bye *kk
ERRIGO Arianna (35) ITA |V 15
Piste GREEN Fri 16:00 AU Sin Ying (94) HKG D 6
67 | TAKASHIMA Risa (99) JPN'D 11 R: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
62 AU Sin Ying (94) HKG V 15
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste 5 Fri 16:00
35 |GALIAKBAROVA Dina (67) RUS D 13
Piste 5 Fri 17:45
94 |OBVINTSEVA Yana (126) RUS V 15
OBVINTSEVA Yana (126) RUS D 8
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste GREEN Fri16:15 GEORGIADOU Despina (62) GREV 15
99 |HRAMOVA Olga A. (131) BUL D 11 oosamikos M)
30 |GEORGIADOU Despina (62) GREV 15
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
19 ZAHONYI Petra (51) HUN
Piste GREEN Fri 18:00
110 *kk bye *kk
ZAHONYI Petra (51) HUN D 13
Piste 5 Fri 1615 GIMALAC Margaux (78) FRAV 15
83 |PONICH Marissa (115) CAND 14 R: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
46 GIMALAC Margaux (78) FRA'V 15
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste GREEN Fri 16:30
51 |HONG Haeun (83) KOR |V 15
Piste 5 Fri 18:00
78 |FELIX LARA Rossy (110) DOMD 10
HONG Haeun (83) KORD 14
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
PROKUDA Olena (46) UKR |V 15
115 = bye *=** R: WANG Xinggi (CHN)
14 |PROKUDA Olena (46) UKR
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' ' 16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 “Wsportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
11 ' THOMPSON Kamali (43) USA
Piste GREEN Fri 18:15
118 *kk bye *kk
THOMPSON Kamali (43) USAD 13
Piste 5 Fri 16:30 RIFKISS Margaux (86) FRAV 15
75 | IVANISHCHANKA Hanna (107) BLRD 10 R MARTILOTTI Luigi (77
54 |RIFKISS Margaux (86) FRA V 15
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste GREEN Fri 16:45
43 ' SUZANNE Coline (75) FRAD 6
Piste 5 Fri 18:15
86 |BAKASTOVA Yuliia (118) UKRV 15
BAKASTOVA Yuliia (118) UKR'V 15
R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste 5 Fri 16:45 JIA Xiaoye (54) CHND 7
107 DRYGALA Gabriela (139) POLD 11 R ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
22 |JIA Xiaoye (54) CHNV 15
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste GREEN Fri 17:00
27 |CHOI Shinhui (59) KORV 15
Piste GREEN Fri 18:30
102 MEKA Marietta (134) GERD &
CHOI Shinhui (59) KORD 11
R: WANG Xinggi (CHN)
Piste 5 Fri17:00 GKOUNTOURA Theodora (70) GREV 15
91 |[KOMISARCZYK Martyna (123) POL D 14 R WANG Xingdi (CHN)
38 |GKOUNTOURA Theodora (70) GREV 15
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste GREEN Fri 17:15
59 |FOX-GITOMER Chloe (91) USAV 15
Piste 5 Fri 18:30
70 |NAVARRO Araceli (102) ESPD 9
FOX-GITOMER Chloe (91) USAV 15
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
KORMILITSYNA Svetlana (38) RUSD 11
123 = bye = R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
6 | KORMILITSYNA Svetlana (38) RUS
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Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
7 \GUO Yiqi (39) CHN
Piste RED Fri 17:45
122 *kk bye *kk
GUO Yiqi (39) CHND 14
Piste RED Fri 16:00 KOMASHCHUK Alina (90) UKR 'V 15
71 |SOCHA Aleksandra (103) POL D 14 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
58 |KOMASHCHUK Alina (90) UKR V 15
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste 6 Fri 16:00
39 |TAILLANDIER Charleine (71) FRA| D 13
Piste 6 Fri 17:45
90 |BAZHENOVA Anastasia (122) RUS V 15
BAZHENOVA Anastasia (122) RUS V 15
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste RED Fri16:15 MARCOS Sandra (58) ESPD 9
103 |BRIND’AMOUR Pamela (135) CAND 5 R MARTILOTTI Ly 07)
26 |MARCOS Sandra (58) ESP V 15
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste 6 Fri 16:15
23 |CIARAGLIA Sofia (55) ITA |V 15
Piste RED Fri 18:00
106 DAYKIN Kate (138) GBR D 7
CIARAGLIA Sofia (55) ITA |V 15
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste RED Fri 16:30 KRUEGER Lea (119) GERD 12
87 |KRUEGER Lea (119) GERV 15 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
42 |URANO Kana (74) JPN D 13
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste 6 Fri 16:30
55 |MORMILE Chiara (87) ITA |V 15
Piste 6 Fri 18:00
74 IMAXWELL Caitlin (106) GBR D 5
MORMILE Chiara (87) ITA D 9
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
SHEVELEVA Svetlana (42) RUS V 15
119 = bye = R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
10 SHEVELEVA Svetlana (42) RUS
. Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\1. ! A ¢ ln License: Sonja Lange
<~ t‘.ropo IS Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 7/13

17.03.2018 16:55



p COUPE ACROPOLIS

Sabre female

ATHENS (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
15 |KINDLER Ann-Sophie (47) GER
Piste RED Fri 18:15
114 *kk bye *kk
KINDLER Ann-Sophie (47) GERV 15
Piste RED Fri 16:45 PETER Katharina (111) GERD 11
79 | PETER Katharina (111) GERV 15 R BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
50 |BUNYATOVA Sevinj (82) AZE D 13
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste 6 Fri 16:45
47 BATTISTON Michela (79) ITA |V 15
Piste 6 Fri 18:15
82 DOSPAY Karina (114) KAZD 4
BATTISTON Michela (79) ITA D 13
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
NOUTCHA Sarah (50) FRA V 15
111 == bye *=** R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
18 NOUTCHA Sarah (50) FRA
Piste RED Fri 17:00
31 WATOR Angelika (63) POLV 15
Piste RED Fri 18:30
98 |MERZA Celina (130) USA D 1
WATOR Angelika (63) POLV 15
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste 6 Fri17:00 MUKAE Ayaka (66) JPND 13
95 PRIKHODKO Tatyana (127) KAZD 9 R: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
34 MUKAE Ayaka (66) JPN'V 15
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste RED Fri 17:15
63 [ESTRADA Sara (95) ESP 'V 15
Piste 6 Fri 18:30
66 | TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth (98) USA D 14
ESTRADA Sara (95) ESP D 11
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
BOUDIAF Saoussen (34) FRA V 15
127 = bye = R: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
2 |BOUDIAF Saoussen (34) FRA
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p COUPE ACROPOLIS Sabre female

ATHENS (GRE) |nd|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam

16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste BLUE Sat 09:30
1 | GREGORIO Rossella (2) ITA |V 15
Piste BLUE Sat 12:00
64 |BAZHENOVA Anastasia (122) RUS D 7
GREGORIO Rossella (2) ITA |V 15
R: WANG Xinggi (CHN) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste BLUE Sat 09:45 BOUDIAF Saoussen (34) FRAD 11
33 |BOUDIAF Saoussen (34) FRAIV 15 R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: WANG Xinggi (CHN)
Piste BLUE Sat 13:30
32 |PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG D 6
GREGORIO Rossella (2) ITA D 14
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
Piste BLUE Sat10:00 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia (17) RUSV 15
17 |POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS'V 15 R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
Piste BLUE Sat12:15
48 'WATOR Angelika (63) POL D 9
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS|V 15
R: WANG Xinggqi (CHN) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste BLUE Sat10:15 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JND 8
49 |JENKINS Ryan (65) USAD 11 R: WANG Xingai (CHN) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
16 |FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPNV 15 Piste BLUE Sat 14:30
R: WANG Xinggi (CHN) / V: SAINIS Christos (GRE) POZDNIAKOVA Sofia (17) RUSD 14
Piste BLUE Sat 10:30
PUSZTAI Liza (24) HUN|V 15
9 CRISCIO Martina ITA |V 15
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste BLUE Sat 12:30
56 |KOMASHCHUK Alina (90) UKR|/D 10
CRISCIO Martina ITA |D 11
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste BLUE Sat10:45 PUSZTAI Liza HUN|V 15
41 LASZLO Luca (49) HUND 12 R: WANG Xinggi (CHN) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
24 |PUSZTAI Liza HUNV 15 Piste BLUE Sat13:50
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / V: SAINIS Christos (GRE) PUSZTAI Liza (24) HUN/V 15
Piste BLUE Sat 11:00
FOX-GITOMER Chloe (91) USA D 6
25 |ANDREYEVA Darya BLR |V 15
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste BLUE Sat 12:45
40 |MIKULIK Julia (48) HUN D 9
ANDREYEVA Darya BLR D 11
R: SHAMIS Viadislav (RUS) / V: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
Piste BLUE Sat11:15 FOX-GITOMER Chloe (91) USAlV 15
57 |FOX-GITOMER Chloe (91) USAV 15 R: WANG Xinggi (CHN) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
8  |KIM Jiyeon (7) KOR D 13

R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / V: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
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16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste YELLOW Sat 09:30
5 BRUNET Manon FRA V 15
Piste YELLOW Sat 12:00
60 QIAN Jiarui (100) CHND 13
BRUNET Manon FRA|V 15
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
Piste YELLOW Sat 09:45 SHEVELEVA Svetlana (42) RUSD 12
37 |SHEVELEVA Svetlana (42) RUSV 15 R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
Piste YELLOW Sat 13:30
28 |ZHOVNIR Olga UKR D 2
BRUNET Manon FRA |V 15
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
Piste YELLOW Sat 10:00 LIMBACH Anna GERID 10
21 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESPD 12 R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste YELLOW Sat 12:15
44 |CIARAGLIA Sofia (55) ITA V 15
CIARAGLIA Sofia (55) ITA D 14
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste YELLOW Sat10:15 LIMBACH Anna. GERlV 15
53 |PUDA Marta (84) POL D 8 R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
12 |LIMBACH Anna GER V 15 Piste YELLOW Sat 14:30
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) BRUNET Manon FRAV 15
Piste YELLOW Sat 10:30
KOZACZUK Malgorzata (29) POL D 14
13 |WOZNIAK Dagmara USA V 15
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: WANG Xinggi (CHN)
Piste YELLOW Sat 12:30
52 |GIMALAC Margaux (78) FRAD 8
WOZNIAK Dagmara USA D 12
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
Piste YELLOW Sat10:45 STONE Anne-Elizabeth (60) USAlV 15
45 STONE Anne-Elizabeth (60) USAV 15 R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
20 QUEROLI Caroline FRAD 14 Piste YELLOW Sat13:50
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) STONE Anne-Elizabeth (60) USAD 8
Piste YELLOW Sat 11:00
KOZACZUK Malgorzata (29) POL |V 15
29 |KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL|V 15
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste YELLOW Sat 12:45
36 MATUSZAK Sylwia (41) POLD 3
KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL V 15
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste PODIUM Fri11:15 BERDER Cecilia FRAID 12
61 |PASTRAN Milagros (117) VEN D 7 R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
4 BERDER Cecilia FRA 'V 15

R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: BOUKAS Evaggelos (GRE)
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16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste GREEN Sat 09:30
3 MARTON Anna HUN V 15
Piste GREEN Sat 12:00
62 |BAKASTOVA Yuliia (118) UKR D 3
MARTON Anna HUN| V 15
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste GREEN Sat 09:45 SHAO Yaqi CHN D 14
35 |FONDI Camilla (40) ITA ' D 10 R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
Piste GREEN Sat 13:30
30 |SHAO Yagqi CHN|V 15
MARTON Anna HUN|V 15
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / V: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Piste GREEN Sat10:00 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VEND 10
19 |LINDER Kara USAV 15 R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: WANG Xinggi (CHN)
Piste GREEN Sat 12:15
46 LITYNSKI Gillian (61) USAD 8
LINDER Kara USA D 9
R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / V: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
Piste GREEN Sat10:15 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VENV 15
51 ILIEVA Yoana (72) BUL'D 9 R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
14 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VENV 15 Piste GREEN Sat 14:30
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) MARTON Anna HUNV 15
Piste GREEN Sat 10:30
LEMBACH Charlotte FRA|D 11
11 |GULOTTA Loreta ITA |V 15
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)
Piste GREEN Sat 12:30
54 |SHCHUKLA Iryna (85) TURD 13
GULOTTA Loreta ITA |D 14
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: WANG Xinggi (CHN)
Piste GREEN Sat10:45 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUSV 15
43 |POUPINET Anne (52) FRAD 11 R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE)
22 |GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUSV 15 Piste GREEN Sat13:50
R: WANG Xinggi (CHN) / V: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) GAVRILOVA Yuliya (22) RUSD 13
Piste GREEN Sat 11:00
LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 'V 15
27 |FUYing CHN|V 15
R: WANG Xinggi (CHN) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste GREEN Sat 12:45
38 |PROKUDA Olena (46) UKRID 13
FU Ying CHN|D 11
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste GREEN sat11:15 LEMBACH Charlotte FRAIV 15
59 |GETTE Lisa (97) GERD 13 R: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
6 |LEMBACH Charlotte FRA V 15

R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste RED Sat 09:30
7  |VECCHI Irene (8) ITA 'V 15
Piste RED Sat 12:00
58 |LEE Rajin (92) KORD 9
VECCHI Irene (8) ITA D 12
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: SHAMIS Viadislav (RUS)
Piste RED Sat 09:45 KINDLER Ann-Sophie (47) GERV 15
39 |KINDLER Ann-Sophie (47) GERV 15 R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS) / V: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Piste RED Sat 13:30
26 |INAVARRIA Caterina ITA D 9
KINDLER Ann-Sophie (47) GERD 7
R: SHAMIS Viadislav (RUS) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste RED Sat10:00 PASCU Bianca ROUV 15
23 [YANG Hengyu CHNV 15 R: SHAMIS Viadislav (RUS) / V: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Piste RED Sat12:15
42 NOUTCHA Sarah (50) FRAD 4
YANG Hengyu CHN D 10
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
Piste RED Sat10:15 PASCU Bianca ROUV 15
55 RIFKISS Margaux (86) FRAD 6 R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / V: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
10 |PASCU Bianca ROUV 15 Piste RED Sat 14:30
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: TSOUROUTAS Georges (GRE) PASCU Bianca (10) ROUV 15
Piste RED Sat 10:30
KHARLAN Olga (1) UKR D 13
15 |TAMURA Norika JPN D 14
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / V: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
Piste RED Sat 12:30
50 |GKOUNTOURA Theodora (70) GRE|V 15
GKOUNTOURA Theodora (70) GRE|V 15
R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS) / V: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Piste RED Sat10:45 GEORGIADOU Despina (62) GRED 9
47 |GEORGIADOU Despina (62) GREV 15 R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
18 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA IND D 9 Piste RED Sat 13:50
SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavan
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: KOSA Miklos (HUN) GKOUNTOURA Theodora (70) GRE D 8
Piste RED Sat 11:00
KHARLAN Olga (1) UKRV 15
31 |CHOI Sooyeon KOR V 15
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
Piste RED Sat 12:45
34 |ERRIGO Arianna (35) ITA D 10
CHOI Sooyeon KOR|D 12
R: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY) / V: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra (MEX)
Piste PODIUM Sat 11:15 KHARLAN Olga (1) UKRIV 15
63 |POCHEKUTOVA Tamara (120) KAZ D 7 R: KOSA Miklos (HUN) / V: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
2 |KHARLAN Olga (1) UKRV 15

R: WANG Xinggi (CHN) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
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Senior
i OFFICIAL
|| Semi-Final K | Final
Piste PODIUM Sat 17:00
1 |PUSZTAI Liza (24) HUNV 15
Piste PODIUM Sat17:20
4 BRUNET Manon (5) FRA D 9
PUSZTAI Liza (24) HUND 11
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Piste PODIUM Sat17:10 PASCU Bianca (10) ROUV 15
3 |MARTON Anna HUND 12 R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
2 |PASCU Bianca (10) ROUV 15

R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
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COUPE ACROPOLIS

ATHENS (GRE)

16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

OFFICIAL

Sabre female
Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Seeding list Table of 64

Place Nation Name Irr;lr:'ka}lng Half changed
33 FRA BOUDIAF Saoussen 34 L
34 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 35 L
35 ITA FONDI Camilla 40 L
36 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 41 L
37 RUS SHEVELEVA Svetlana 42 L
38 UKR PROKUDA Olena 46 L
39 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 47 L
40 HUN  MIKULIK Julia 48 L
41 HUN LASZLO Luca 49 L
42 FRA  NOUTCHA Sarah 50 L
43 FRA  POUPINET Anne 52 L
44 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 55 L
45 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth 60 L
46 USA LITYNSKI Gillian 61 L
47 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 62 L
48 POL WATOR Angelika 63 L
49 USA  JENKINS Ryan 65 L
50 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 70 L
51 BUL ILIEVA Yoana 72 L
52 FRA  GIMALAC Margaux 78 L
53 POL PUDA Marta 84 L
54 TUR  SHCHUKLA Iryna 85 L
55 FRA  RIFKISS Margaux 86 L
56 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina 90 L
57 USA FOX-GITOMER Chloe 91 L
58 KOR LEE Rajin 92 L
59 GER GETTE Lisa 97 L
60 CHN  QIAN Jiarui 100 L
61 VEN PASTRAN Milagros 117 L
62 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 118 L
63 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 120 L
64 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 122 L
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16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018

Sabre female

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement

Place Nation Name yob
1 ROU PASCU Bianca 1988
2 HUN PUSZTAI Liza 2001
3 FRA BRUNET Manon 1996
3 HUN MARTON Anna 1995
Table of 8
5 UKR KHARLAN Olga 1990
6 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 1988
7 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997
8 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988
Table of 16
9 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 1990
10 GER LIMBACH Anna 1989
11 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980
12 RUS GAVRILOVA Yuliya 1989
13 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996
14 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990
15 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997
16 USA FOX-GITOMER Chloe 2000
Table of 32
17 FRA BERDER Cecilia 1989
18 ITA VECCHI Irene 1989
19 ITA CRISCIO Martina 1994
20 ITA GULOTTA Loreta 1987
21 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara 1988
22 JPN FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995
23 USA LINDER Kara 2000
24 CHN YANG Hengyu 1996
25 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 1994
26 CHN FU Ying 1998
27 KOR CHOI Sooyeon 1990
27 CHN SHAO Yaqi 1996
29 FRA BOUDIAF Saoussen 1993
30 RUS SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1997
31 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995
32 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 1991
Table of 64
33 KOR KIM Jiyeon 1988
34 JPN TAMURA Norika 1991
35 IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 1993
36 FRA QUEROLI Caroline 1998
37 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990
38 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 1992
39 UKR ZHOVNIR Olga 1989
40 ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 1985
41 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 1988
42 ITA FONDI Camilla 1994
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Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name yob
43 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997
44 UKR PROKUDA Olena 1994
45 HUN MIKULIK Julia 1990
46 HUN LASZLO Luca 1994
47 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah 1999
48 FRA POUPINET Anne 2000
49 USA LITYNSKI Gillian 1993
50 POL WATOR Angelika 1994
51 USA JENKINS Ryan 2001
52 BUL ILIEVA Yoana 2001
53 FRA GIMALAC Margaux 1997
54 POL PUDA Marta 1991
55 TUR SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995
56 FRA RIFKISS Margaux 1996
57 UKR KOMASHCHUK Alina 1993
58 KOR LEE Rajin 1990
59 GER GETTE Lisa 2000
60 CHN QIAN Jiarui 1992
61 VEN PASTRAN Milagros 1991
62 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996
63 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 1992
64 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 1996
Table preliminary 64

65 GER KUSIAN Judith 1995
66 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996
67 RUS BASHTA Anna 1996
68 RUS KORMILITSYNA Svetlana 1984
69 CHN GUO Yiqi 1997
70 USA THOMPSON Kamali 1991
70 KOR YOON Jisu 1993
72 KOR HWANG Seona 1989
73 HUN ZAHONY!I Petra 1997
74 HUN KATONA Renata 1994
75 CHN JIA Xiaoye 1996
76 ITA PASSARO Eloisa 1997
77 ESP MARCOS Sandra 1990
78 KOR CHOI Shinhui 1991
79 KOR KIM Jiyoung 1994
80 JPN MUKAE Ayaka 1998
81 KOR YOU Jina 1995
82 ITA BATTISTON Michela 1997
83 CHN ZHUANG Chenyi 2000
84 JPN AOKI Chika 1990
85 KOR HONG Haeun 1999
86 ITA MORMILE Chiara 1995
87 CHN NI Deyuan 1999
88 HKG AU Sin Ying 1989
89 ESP ESTRADA Sara 1995
90 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989
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Individual 0

phardt Team
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OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name yob
91 GER PETER Katharina 1999
92 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994
93 GER KRUEGER Lea 1996
94 UKR MAMONTOVA Oleksandra 1994
95 RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana 1995
96 JPN KUSHIHASHI Mayu 1990
Table preliminary 128

97 KOR KIM Ha-Eun 1994
98 RUS GALIAKBAROVA Dina 1991
98 KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995
100 FRA TAILLANDIER Charleine 1991
101 ITA GARGANO Rebecca 1996
102 JPN URANO Kana 1992
103 FRA SUZANNE Coline 1999
104 BUL EFIMOVA loanna 1999
105 GRE MPENOU Klairi 1996
106 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevinj 1989
107 USA AKSAMIT Monica 1990
108 CAN PAGE Gabriella 1994
109 JPN KIMURA Marino 1993
110 USA TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth 2000
111 JPN TAKASHIMA Risa 1999
112 JPN SASAKI Haruna 1996
113 ESP NAVARRO Araceli 1989
114 POL SOCHA Aleksandra 1982
115 BEL GEVAERT Alexandra 1996
116 GBR MAXWELL Caitlin 1999
117 KAZ SARYBAY Aigerim 1997
117 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996
117 HUN VARHELYI Kata 1993
120 DOM FELIX LARA Rossy 1989
121 GER BECKER Madeleine 2000
121 ESP VILA Laia 1990
123 KAZ DOSPAY Karina 1997
124 CAN PONICH Marissa 1987
125 GBR CORBY Jessica 1998
126 POL KOMISARCZYK Martyna 1992
127 UKR ZALEVSKA Diana 1996
128 KAZ PRIKHODKO Tatyana 1993
129 KOR PARK Daeun 1993
130 HKG MAN Ngai See Moriah 2001
131 USA MERZA Celina 1993
131 BUL HRAMOVA Olga A. 1989
133 GBR CHART Maria 1998
134 GER MEKA Marietta 1999
134 GRE PAIZI Marina 1990
136 CAN BRIND"AMOUR Pamela 1993
137 POL KEDZIORA Katarzyna 1990
138 GBR DAYKIN Kate 1996
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Individual 0

phardt Team
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OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name yob
138 POL DRYGALA Gabriela 1995
140 DOM MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS Melody Rochell 1989
First round

141 HKG LAM Hin Wai 1991
142 GBR HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 1996
143 UKR VORONINA Olena 1990
144 TUR SARBAN ligin 1996
144 GER DERKUM Liska 1998
146 GBR FAIRHEAD Helen 1980
147 GRE GKIONI Asimina 1999
148 GER BUERKERT Anna-Lena 1999
149 TUR CAKIR Aylin 2001
150 HKG CHU Wing Kiu 2001
151 POL KOSTRZEWA Michalina 1996
152 USA JENKINS Morgan 2001
153 FRA KLEIN Louise 2000
154 USA GOUHIN Chloe 2002
155 DOM VALENTIN Heyddys 1991
155 ISR MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia 1991
157 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994
157 VEN PAREDES TORRES Katherine F. 1998
159 GRE KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 2003
160 TPE PANG Hui Yi 1994
161 GRE KALOUTA Kalliopi 2001
162 CAN THURGOOD Madison 1998
163 GBR SANCROFT Jennifer Eleanor 1987
164 DOM JONSON Maybelin 1989
165 AZE AHADOVA Aysel 2001
166 GEO ANTONOVA Daria 1993
167 ARG PERRONI Maria Alicia 1988
168 TUR ACAR Doga 2000
169 UKR TSYMBOTA Mariya 1996
170 GBR PLEASANT Bridget 1992
171 GRE DOUKA Anna 1998
172 GBR EINCHCOMB Danielle 1991
173 ARG MORAN Maria Macarena 1989
173 GRE KARAPIDAKI Anthi 2001
175 AZE JAFAROVA Narmina 1999
175 GBR ANIL Shreya 1998
177 GBR DAVIS Alexandra 1997
178 GRE SAFARI Kyriaki 1997
178 GRE CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 2003
180 GRE PANAGIARI MALEA lliani 2001
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ATHENS (GRE) Individual ) Ophardt Team
16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 “Vsportevent
" OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
CHN B B WANG Xingg 3 4 2 51 31 11 01 18 4 0
EGY B B B EL BAKRY Medhat 3 5 4 52 11 11 1 0/1 0/1 20 6 1
GRE B N B BOLLAS Emmanuel 3 3 0 0
N B BOUKAS Evaggelos 3 2 4 0/4 0/2 9 6 0
B B B DOUVIS Andreas 3 4 4 4/2 1 /1 1 1 19 3 2
N B KOSMAS Nikolaos 3 3 0 0
N B B SAINIS Christos 3 0/4 21 1 6 5 0
N B TSOUROUTAS Georges 3 4 3 0/3 01 10 4 0
HUN B B KOSA Miklos 3 4 2 4/4 3/1 1/1 17 6 0
ITA B B A MARTILOTTI Luigi 3 5 2 42 11 11 1 o1 1 18 5 1
MEX B B ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra 3 5 3 0/3 0/3 11 6 0
ROU B A FLOREA Marius 3 5 2 3/3 2/2 11 01 16 7 0
RUS B A SHAMIS Vladislav 3 3 2 3/3 12 1/1 0/1 1 14 7 2
TUR B B ARSLAN Abdussamet 3 3 4 4/1 2/1 1/1 01 17 4 0

14 Referees
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ATHENS (GRE) |nd |V| d ual \OphardtTeam
. ' 16.03.2018 - 17.03.2018 “Msportevent
_ OFFICIAL Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold ROU PASCU Bianca 1988
Silver HUN PUSZTAI Liza 2001
Bronze FRA BRUNET Manon 1996
Bronze HUN MARTON Anna 1995
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